
 

 

 

 
 

    

 

   
   

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Code:  

REVISED 12/28/2021 

 

CODES/STANDARDS 
UL 1598 / CSA C22.2 No 250.0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SKU: 440744 

 Installation Type: Wall Mount 
 Design: Traditional 
 Product Finish: Carbon Bronze 
 Material: Metal 
 Width: 5" 
 Height: 15-1/8" 
 Depth: 4-1/2" 
 Base Plate Length: 3/4" 
 Base Plate Height: 5" 
 Mounting Hardware Included: Yes 
 Reversible Mounting: No 
 Shade Material: Clear 
 Number of Bulbs: 1 
 Base Plate Width: 5" 
 Base Plate Depth: 3/4" 
 Location Type: Suitable for Dry Locations 
 Bulbs Included: No 
 Bulb Type: Candelabra E-12 
 Wattage per Bulb: 60 
 
 

 
 

 
 

FEATURES 
 

 

See Website For Warranty Information 
signaturehardware.com/warranty 

signaturehardware.com 

BIRKDALE WALL SCONCE - SINGLE LIGHT 
CANDELABRA - OIL RUBBED BRONZE 



See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com

All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons. Code: PHWL3081

SKU: 440744

BIRKDALE SINGLE LIGHT CANDELABRA WALL 

SCONCE - OIL RUBBED BRONZE

15-1/8"
(384 mm)

10-5/8"
(270 mm)

4-1/2"
(114 mm)

3/4"
(19 mm)

4-1/2 " (114 mm)5" (127 mm)




